1S47 - Sycamore - Willis

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

lllinois
United States of America

854ft (260m)

GMT -6

42.03333, -88.70176
land

1S47

n/a

1S47

610m (2001ft)
180°/0°

30m (100ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 1S47

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
DPA DUPAGE (CHICAGO) VOR/DME 17.8 112.1°
RFD DME 24.9 291.1°
JOoT JOLIET VOR/DME 33.9 141.7°
OBK NORTHBROOK VOR/DME 35.2 75.9°
GCO DME 35.7 92.8°
JVL JANESVILLE VOR/DME 36.2 322.4°
PLL POLO VOR/DME 36.9 265.2°
BUU (BURLINGTON) DME 43.2 31.3°
UG WAUKE (CHICAGO/WAUKEGAN) NDB 47.6 64.4°
ENW DME 48.2 53.6°
RA PASER (RACINE) NDB 52.8 51°
DTG DWIGHT NDB 55.3 163.4°
HRK (RACINE) DME 58.8 50.5°
EON PEOTONE VORTAC 61.4 129.9°
BDF BRADFORD VORTAC 65.8 225.4°
IKK DME 69.1 138.3°

frequency
108.40
110.80
112.30
113
108.25
114.30
111.20
114.50
379
109.20
206
344
117.70
113.20
114.70
111.60

airportsdxp.info - 1S47 - Sycamore - Willis - page 1



Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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